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KIT CANON

Ink jet CANON 0170B003

MAINTENANCE CARTRIDGE MC-04 X W8400

ACCESSORIES

Eﬂﬁ;

CK332212
4960999257693
CANON
0170B003

Cadauno
1

1

1.015
11685

Marca

CANON

Tipologia generica

Kit di Manutenzione

Tipologia specifica

cartucce di manutenzione




Funzione

Pulizia e lubrificazione

Materiale

Plastica




